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1210 Northland Drive #120, Mendota Heights, MN  55120 
Voice: 612-317-3000 | Fax: 651-688-1841 |TTY: 800-627-3529 

Toll Free (MN, IA, ND, SD, WI): 888-234-2690  
Email: nursing.board@state.mn.us 

Website: www.nursingboard.state.mn.us 

 

Continuing Education Resources 
The Minnesota Board of Nursing does not approve specific continuing education providers or courses.  It is your responsibility 
to determine whether the course meets the criteria established by the Board.  This list of resources is based on providers who 
have informed the Board about their resources.  Other colleges or hospitals may also offer continuing education courses.  The 
Board does not assure the accuracy of the information presented here nor the quality of the education provided. 

 

Continuing Education Providers Website 

AAACEUS http://www.aaaceus.com/ 
Achieve CE https://achievece.com/nursing/  
Alexandria Technical College 
Customized Training Center https://www.alextech.edu/customized-training 

ANA Enterprise - Nursing World https://www.nursingworld.org/ 
Anderson Continuing Education https://www.andersonce.com/  
Association of Rehabilitation Nurses https://rehabnurse.org/ 
ATrain Education https://www.atrainceu.com/ 
Augsburg University 
Center for Adult and Continuing Education 

https://www.augsburg.edu/cace/ 

Avera Continuing Education https://avera.cloud-cme.com/default.aspx 
Care Providers of Minnesota www.careproviders.org 
CE Solutions https://discovercesolutions.com/vgmed 
Central Lakes College Customized Training http://www.clcmn.edu/customized-training/ 
Century College Continuing Education and  
Customized Training https://www.century.edu/continuing-education 

CEUfast https://ceufast.com/ 
Cheap Nursing CEUs https://www.cheapnursingceus.com/ 
College of St. Scholastica Professional 
Development and Continuing Education 

http://www.css.edu/graduate/non-degree-seeking/professional-
development.html 

Comprehensive Advanced Life Support Programs 
(CALS) www.calsprogram.org 

Concordia College Graduate and Continuing 
Studies 

https://www.concordiacollege.edu/directories/offices-departments-
directory/parish-nurse-ministry/ 

Consultants for the Future https://www.consultantsforthefuture.com/ 
Corexcel https://www.corexcel.com/ 
Crisis Prevention Institute (CPI) https://www.crisisprevention.com/ 
Dannemiller Healthcare Education https://www.dannemiller.com/ 
Elite Learning, Colibri Healthcare https://www.elitelearning.com/ 

Green Lotus Yoga and Healing Centers https://www.greenlotusyogactr.com/yoga-teacher-trainings-advanced-
studies 

Greenville Technical College Economic 
Development and Corporate Training https://ce.gvltec.edu/ce-catalog.html 

Health Counseling Services www.healthcounselingservices.com 
Healthcare Academy https://www.healthcareacademy.com/ 
Health Forum Online https://www.healthforumonline.com/ 
Hennepin Healthcare Project Echo https://iecho.org/public/program/PRGM1701287528455I4TXUUAVGN 
Hennepin Technical College  
Customized Training Solutions https://www.hennepintech.edu/cts/index.html 
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Continuing Education Providers Website 

HIPAA Exams, Inc https://www.hipaaexams.com/ 
Incredible Health https://www.incrediblehealth.com/ceu/  
Institute for Natural Resources (INR) https://www.inrseminars.com/ 
International Center for Regulatory Scholarship 
(ICRS) https://catalog.icrsncsbn.org/ 

Intiva Health https://intivahealth.com/ 
Lake Superior College Continuing Education and 
Customized Training https://training.lsc.edu/ 

LeadingAge Minnesota https://www.leadingagemn.org/ 
Lippincott Nursing Center https://www.nursingcenter.com/ 
Mayo Clinic  
Continuing Nursing Education 

https://ce.mayo.edu/nursing 

Medline University https://www.medlineuniversity.com/home 
Medscape https://www.medscape.org/ 
Minneapolis Community and Technical College 
Continuing Education and Workforce Development https://minneapolis.edu/continuing-education-workforce-development 

Minnesota Elder Justice Center https://elderjusticemn.org/webinars/ 
Minnesota Gerontological Society www.mngero.org 
Minnesota HomeCare Association www.mnhomecare.org 
Minnesota Hospital Association https://www.mnhospitals.org/ 
Minnesota Network of Hospice and Palliative Care https://www.mnhpc.org/ 
Minnesota North College Customized Training 
Solutions https://customizedtrainingsolutions.org/ 

Minnesota Organization of Leaders in Nursing 
(MOLN) https://moln.org/ 

Minnesota State Community and Technical College 
Workforce Development Solutions https://www.minnesota.edu/workforce-development-solutions 

Minnesota State Mental Health First Aid Training https://www.minnstate.edu/MHFA 
Minnesota Training Connection 
Dakota County Technical College https://minnesotatraining.com/ 

Mitchell Hamline School of Law 
Professional Legal Education Programs https://mitchellhamline.edu/professional-legal-education/ 

MyFreeCE https://www.myfreece.com/  
National Center of Continuing Education https://nursece.com/  
NetCE https://www.netce.com/ 

New York State Nurses Association https://www.nysna.org/nursing-practice/continuing-education#.YL-
9xahKiUk 

Normandale Community College https://www.normandale.edu/continuing-education 
North Memorial Medical Center https://northmemorial.com/professional-education/ 
Nurse.com powered by Relias https://www.nurse.com/ 
Nurse CE4Less https://nursece4less.com/ 
Nursing CE https://www.nursingce.com/ 
Nursing CE Central https://nursingcecentral.com/  
Pacific Medical Training https://pacificmedicalacls.com/aboutus.html 
Pamela SF Glenn Consulting https://pamelasfglennconsulting.com/ 

Park Nicollet https://www.healthpartners.com/care/for-health-
professionals/continuing-medical-education/ 

Pathway Health Services  https://pathwayhealth.com/services/training-ce/ 
Pediatric Home Service https://www.pediatrichomeservice.com/ 

https://gcc01.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.hipaaexams.com%2F&data=02%7C01%7Clynne.haggar%40state.mn.us%7Cd0e975e713bd479b54a408d6bc5ec23d%7Ceb14b04624c445198f26b89c2159828c%7C0%7C0%7C636903512498274732&sdata=b%2B7XF2Y3niLZUVgR%2BXqjawQ3T56hkFDeg%2F4agkg205k%3D&reserved=0
https://www.incrediblehealth.com/ceu/
https://www.inrseminars.com/
https://catalog.icrsncsbn.org/
https://intivahealth.com/
https://training.lsc.edu/
https://www.leadingagemn.org/
https://www.nursingcenter.com/
https://ce.mayo.edu/nursing
https://www.medlineuniversity.com/home
https://www.medscape.org/
https://minneapolis.edu/continuing-education-workforce-development
https://elderjusticemn.org/webinars/
http://www.mngero.org/
http://www.mnhomecare.org/
https://www.mnhospitals.org/
https://www.mnhpc.org/
https://customizedtrainingsolutions.org/
https://moln.org/
https://www.minnesota.edu/workforce-development-solutions
https://www.minnstate.edu/MHFA
https://minnesotatraining.com/
https://gcc01.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fmitchellhamline.edu%2Fprofessional-legal-education%2F&data=02%7C01%7Clynne.haggar%40state.mn.us%7Cd0e975e713bd479b54a408d6bc5ec23d%7Ceb14b04624c445198f26b89c2159828c%7C0%7C0%7C636903512498284746&sdata=deGEdv7JTXSvvqK9UQAtP0gAjvQIMk1pf4WLJ1O31gc%3D&reserved=0
https://www.myfreece.com/
https://nursece.com/pages/home
https://www.netce.com/
https://www.nysna.org/nursing-practice/continuing-education#.YL-9xahKiUk
https://www.nysna.org/nursing-practice/continuing-education#.YL-9xahKiUk
https://www.normandale.edu/continuing-education
https://northmemorial.com/professional-education/
https://www.nurse.com/
https://nursece4less.com/
https://www.nursingce.com/
https://nursingcecentral.com/
https://pacificmedicalacls.com/aboutus.html
https://pamelasfglennconsulting.com/
https://www.healthpartners.com/care/for-health-professionals/continuing-medical-education/
https://www.healthpartners.com/care/for-health-professionals/continuing-medical-education/
https://pathwayhealth.com/services/training-ce/
https://www.pediatrichomeservice.com/


3 

Continuing Education Providers Website 

People Incorporated Training Institute 
Mental Health Services 

https://www.traininginstitute.org/w/courses/ 

PESI Healthcare https://healthcare.pesi.com/ 

Prime Time Medical Training https://primetimemedtraining.com/ 

Professional and Workforce Training 
Anoka Ramsey Community College 
Anoka Technical College 

https://proworkforcetraining.com/ 

Relias Academy https://reliasacademy.com/rls/store/ 
Ridgewater College  
Customized Training and Continuing Education https://ridgewater.edu/customized-training-continuing-education/ 

Riverland Community College 
Customized Training https://www.riverland.edu/customized-training/ 

Rochester Community and Technical College 
Workforce Education https://www.rctc.edu/workforce/ 

Saint Paul College 
Workforce Training and Continuing Education  https://www.saintpaul.edu/academics/wtce/ 

See ME, Inc. 
Customer Service Training in Compassionate Care 

https://seemetraining.com/ 

Spark Training https://www.sparktraining.us/ 
St. Cloud Technical College 
Customized Training and Continuing Education  https://www.sctcc.edu/training 

South Dakota State University 
Continuing and Distance Education https://www.sdstate.edu/continuing-distance-education 

University of Minnesota 
Office of Continuing Professional Development https://www.cme.umn.edu/ 

Upper Midwest Oncology Education Network 
(UMOEN) http://umoen.org/journal-club/ 

VOHRA Wound Physicians https://cert.vohrawoundcare.com/ 
Washington State University College of Nursing 
Professional Development https://nursing.wsu.edu/continuing-education/ 

WEB WOC Programs https://webwocnurse.com/ 
Wild Iris Medical Education, Inc https://wildirismedicaleducation.com/nursing-ceu 
Wound Educators https://woundeducators.com/ 
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